
 PRIZE TICKET No. 
1st prize: $5,000———–--—–3854 
2nd prize: $3,000 ————––-2682  
3rd prize: $500 ————–-—5891 
4th prize: $500 ———–-——4282 
5th prize: $500 ———–-——2544 

	 Parish	Directory/	Directorio	Parroquial	
Fr. Gerardo Menchaca, Pastor  gerardo.menchaca@dsj.org 
Fr. Robert Brocato, Vicar    robert.brocato@dsj.org 
Deacon Armando Brambila   armando.brambilaornelas@dsj.org 
Claudia Chavez, Receptionist   claudia.chavez@dsj.org 
Socorro Cruz, Office Manager   socorro.cruz@dsj.org 
Idania Barousse, Pastro Associate  idania.barousse@dsj.org 
Desi Lucas, Financial Manager  desi.lucas@dsj.org 
Food Progam     408-258-7057 Ext 258 

Religious	Ed		Director		‐	Para	Catecismo	
Hermana	Gisela	408‐926‐9287	Olggisela@gmail.com	

SUNDAY MASSES 
MISAS DOMINICALES 

 
Saturday | Sábado 

5:00 pm -English 
6:30 pm—Español 

 

Sunday | Domingo 
7:45 am- Español 
9:30 am- English 

11:00 am- Español 
1:00 pm- Español 

 
DAILY MASSES  

 MISAS SEMANALES 
 

Tuesday—Friday | 
 Martes—Viernes 

8:00 AM Español 
5:30 PM English 

 
Liturgy of the  

Word & Communion 
Liturgia de la  

Palabra y Comunión  
Monday | Lunes 

8:00 am - Español 
5:30 pm – English 

 
CONFESSIONS 
CONFESIONES  

Saturday | Sábado: 4:00 pm  
 

OFFICE HOURS  
HORARIO DE OFICINA 

Tuesday|  Friday    
Martes | Viernes 

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM  
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
Saturday | Sábado 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday—Friday 8am—9pm 
Sat. & Sun: During Services 
Lunes—Viernes 8am—9pm 

Sab & Dom: Durante Servicios 

Por apoyar la hermosa celebración  de la Virgen de Guadalupe! 
For supporting the beautiful celebration of the Our Lady of Guadalupe! 

 
         OLG Staff  

¡Muchas gracias - Thank you! 

 

Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish 
2020 E San Antonio St., San José, CA 95116 

 Phone: 408-258-7057  
 Email: olgparishsj@gmail.com   

website: www.olgparishsj.org  

Tercer Domingo  
de Adviento December 17, 2023 



Saturday,	December	16,	2023	
5:00pm—		Rita	Luna+	
	
6:30pm—		Guadalupe	Bautista	Alcantar+	
	 Flora	Rivera	Cisneros+	 		

Sunday,	December	17,		2023	
7:45am—		Daniel	Ramirez	Gutierrez+	
	 Jorge	Urista	Urrutia+	
	 Jose	Jesus	y	Ana	Bertha	Figueroa—Aniversario	
‐	 		
9:30am—	Johny	Cuong	Nguyen+	
	 Bich	Nguyen+	
	 Dung	Nguyen+	
	 Ricardo	Daniel	Tiscareno—Well‐being	
	 Brooke	Anh‐Truc—Health		
‐	 	 		
11:00am—	Leonor	Cruz	Mora—Salud	
	 		
1:00pm—	Ysaias	Gonzalez	Hernandez+	
	 Sera in	Aguayo	Mariscal+	
	 Evelia	Cortez	Gonzalez+	
	 Maria	Del	Refugio	Gonzalez+	
	 Maria	Guadalupe	Jauregui	Zuniga—bienestar	
	

Tuesday,	December	19,	2023	
8:00am—	Uriel	Isais	+	 	
		 		
Friday,	December	22,	2023	
5:30pm—Benjamin	Estrella	+	
	

is a devo onal, nine‐day series of Masses a end‐
ed by Filipino Catholics as a spiritual prepara on 

for the coming of Jesus Christ on Christmas. 

 
 

Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish 
Dec 15 6:00 pm—Dec 16 5:00 pm 

Dec 17 – 22 6:00 pm 
Dec 23 5:00 pm 

 

The Parish Office will be closed— 
La Oficina Parroquial estará cerrada  

 for the Christmas and New Year holidays 
From December 23, 2023—January 1, 2024   

 
Re-Abriremos el martes—We will open on Tuesday,   

2 de enero 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Christmas Eve—December 24 

English Mass 8:00pm   

Misa en Español 10:00pm 

 

Christmas Day—December 25 
Bilingual Mass 11:00am 

 
New Year’s Eve—December 31 

Bilingual Mass 8:00pm 
 

New Year’s Day—January 1 
Bilingual Mass 11:00am 

En Diciembre  
Viernes 15—Lunes 18  

Martes 19—Miércoles 20  
Jueves 21—Viernes 22  

 Hora: A las 7pm  
Lugar: en la Iglesia  










